SPECIFICATIONS AND TECHNICAL DATA
    TYPE CODE DISPLACEMENT
cm3
A
mm
B
mm
C

INTERMITTENT
SPEED (P<=20
BAR)
n/min r.p.m.
MAX
CONTINUOUS
SPEED
(<=P1)
n/min r.p.m.
MIN
INTERMITTENT
SPEED
(<=P2X0.5)
(MAX 30S)
n/min r.p.m.
FZ0 36 T 200FZ0036DT
200FZ0036ST 36 300 325 450 3500 2200 350
FZ0 43 T 200FZ0043DT
200FZ0043ST 43 280 305 400 3500 2200 350
FZ0 57 T 200FZ0057DT
200FZ0057ST 57 240 265 380 3500 2000 300
FZ0 65 T 200FZ0065DT
200FZ0065ST 65 220 240 350 3500 1800 300
FZ0 90 T 200FZ0090DT
200FZ0090ST 84 210 230 300 3500 1500 300
FZ0 110
T
200FZ0110DT
200FZ0110ST 105 180 200 250 3000 1500 300
FZ0 22 T 200FZ0022DT
200FZ0022ST 22 305 330 450 4000 2500 450
FZ0 27 T 200FZ0027DT
200FZ0027ST 27 300 325 450 3500 2200 350